TG-F1029-0E    JAN. 2009K
TG-F1029-1E    MAR. 2012K
Maintaining flow rate constant under fluctuating
pressure
■ General description
The constant flow valves are used to main-
tain preset flow rate in a line that develops
primary (inlet side) or secondary (outlet

2. Vibrations and noise may occur by usage situation, piping configuration and pump
characteristics.
● Model coding system of product
F PC－N□□P－0.7
Series Size Flow
● Model coding system of product
● Precaution Statement
1. Set same size of straight run of pipe with constant flow valve in back and forth of it.
Primary side→over Size�5 [mm] Secondary side→over Size�10 [mm]
2. Vibrations and noise may occur by usage situation, piping configuration and pump
characteristics.
RSP－□□
Series
Size
RSP : Body material C3604
RSSP : Body material SUS304
● Specification
Model
Connection (m/m)
snoisnemiD
Flow
Size
(in.)
Type
8/3
Rc
50.0 to 7.0
50.0 to 7.0
6.0 8.0 2.1 5.1 8.1 0.15
0.2
2.2 5.2 6.2 0.3 5.3
0.4 0.5 5.5 5.8 0.92/1
21-PSR
51-PSR
L
50
55
B
23
26
(L/min)
Control Pressure
Difference
(MPa)
Mass
(kg)
● Specification
Model
Connection Control Pressure
Difference
(MPa)
(m/m)
Dimensions
Flow
Size
(in.)
Type L C
1/4
Rc Screw 0.05 to 0.7
50 19 0.7 1.0 1.5 2.0
3/8 55 23
1/2 65 26
FPC-N8P
FPC-N10P
FPC-N15P
1.5 2.0 2.5 3.0 4.0 5.0
0.2
4.0 5.0 7.0
(L/min)
0.3
Mass
(kg)
Constant Flow Valves
TG-F1029-1E TOKYO KEISO CO., LTD.               3
[NSPW. NFFW. NFF-S Series]
■ Needle type constant flow valve
The valve is so constructed that it receives fluctuating fluid pressure with piston and changes fluid passage area
by balancing received pressure with spring force, thereby maintaining constant flow rate.
● Main parts list
● Model coding system of product
N F F W – � � � S
S : Separate type
None : Straight type
W : Water None : OIL
F : Flanged P : Screw-in
F : FC250 S : CAC406
C : SCPH2 SS : SUS
S
eries
Size
● Specification
No. Name of Parts
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
Valve Body
Piston
Needle
Spring Holder
Spring A
Spring B
Needle Holder
Stop Ring
Sleeve
Stop Ring
Lower Body
Upper Body
Body Packing
※Materials are different by valve size.
Materials
 NSPW
CAC406
 C3604
SUS304
SUS403
 NFFW
SUS403
SUS304
SUS304
C3604 or SUS403※
SUS304 or SUP9※
S25C or FCD400※
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
CAC406
SUS304
FC250
SUS403
NFF         NFF-S
            —
         SCS2